17 Ekim 1993 Pazar

5. Kosu Saat:16:30

ikramiye

Forma S

1

2

At ismi
CILGINBATUR()

KATIP.1(3)
ERKANIM(10)
ERCU(1)

AYAZ(4)
BANAZLI(2)
EMRULLAHBEY(6)
CIKMAZ2(7)

MEHTAP 4(5)

Yasg
3yke

3yae
3yae
3yae
3ykd
3yke
3yae
3yad

3yad

Yarns Sonuglari

1)28 ¢
Orijin(Baba - Anne)
TULRAB - AKGAPINAR

ONAL* - ZEHRA.82

TOLGA* - ALMVRUHYE 15
ULUDAG.1 - SAHDE 37
ADALI- CAVIDAN

TULGAD- CAHDE 66
TASKENT* - ALMVRUHIYE 18
BAHADIR 1 - SAHRA.28

BAHADR 1 - MATRA.60

Siklet
53,5

535
46
535
495
515
56
51

46

Handikap 15
2)11¢

Jokey
AOZDENiZ

D.MUTLU
KMELIKE
SBOYRAZ
I.UZUN

EMIN KARATAS
I.ESER
RTETIK

U.BOZKURT

Sahip
EM. CILGIN

CEM GAKICI
NAZ. BAYRAM
YUS. ATLI
REM KAYA

i. REF. BURGE
NAZ. BAYRAM
MET. GIKMAZ

ERO. SOGUTLU

3)6%t
Antrendrii
L.OZDENiZ

AOLCAR

SKOSAR

YTEMELTAS

AOLCAR

E.SOGUTLU

istanbul Hipdromu (96. Yans Giinii)

1200 Cim
4)3¢%
Derece Gy AGF St Fark GGk. HP
12149 145 8
12165 15,00 3
12170 6,20 10
12189 3,60 1
12221 7,60 4
12269 15,00 2
12325 6,20 6
12365 6,05 7
12741 72,00 5



